
Club Sponser email address 

Ice Cream Social Club Albright Tannis.Albright@hcps.net

ROTC Almond  glenna.almond@hcps.net

Frameworks Club: Breathing and RelaxationAmato Kimberly.Amato@hcps.net

Minecraft Anderson Michelle.Anderson@hcps.net

Novel Study/Reading Attalla Kristin.Attalla@hcps.net

Crafts Barone/Rowland Terry.Barone@hcps.net davita.rowland@hcps.bet

On-Line Trivia Berry erik.berry@hcps.net

Crochet Corner Club Bishop jessica.bishop@hcps.net

Ice Cream Social Club Blanchard Donna.Blanchard@hcps.net

Movie Club Bossman mailto:shane.bossman@hcps.net

Brotherton rachel.brotherton@hcps.net
Computer Games (only 22 students 

Max due to computers) Burgos-Halm Evanyl.Burgos-Halm@hcps.net
Butrymowciz

Crochet Corner Club Caldwell-Morgan krystal.caldwell@hcps.net

Reading Club Cesarsky freyja.cesarsky@sc.hcps.net

Creative Writing Champion mark.champion@hcps.net
Chartier

Drawing Coloring Chastain Penney.Chastain@hcps.net

Student Government Chee-A-Tow Agueda.Chee-A-Tow@hcps.net

Tri-M music honory society- orchestra essentialsConter delaney.conter@hcps.net

Board Games Costantino stacy.costantino@hcps.net

Origami Society Coughlin Marzena.Coughlin@hcps.net

NJHS D. Essig Daren.Essig@hcps.net

Slam Daniels Kathleen.daniels@hcps.net

Nail Club Dr. Schneider Anita.Schneider@hcps.net / 

STEM in Motion Dyer Allan.Dyer@hcps.net

Coloring for relaxation Evans Michael.Evans@hcps.net

Ice Cream Social Club Fantauzzo austin.fantauzzo@hcps.net

Movie Club Forsythe

Coloring, Drawing/sketch clubFoster Holly.Foster@hcps.net

High Five! Goodall Lauren.Goodall@hcps.net

High Five! Hanson jennie.hanson@hcps.net

FFA Club Highsmith, Julie Julie.Highsmith@hcps.net

FFA Club Highsmith, Jyll jyll.highsmith@hcps.net

Social Studies Competitions Hough Jed.Hough@hcps.net

Dream Vacation Jaworek angelina.jaworek@hcps.net

Paper airplane club Johnson kathleen.johnson@hcps.net

Caribbean Culture Jolly terry.jolly@hcps.net

Girls with Goals! Kamla jenny.kamla@hcps.net

Lego club Kemper Gina.Kemper@hcps.net

FCCLA Kennedy Kaya.kennedy@hcps.net

Basketball Koenig Daniel.Koenig@hcps.net

Science Fair Support Krygier allsion.krygier@hcps.net

Basketball Leech Ryan.Leech@hcps.net

Book Club Lumpkin Erin.Lumpkin@hcps.net

Fishing Manley brandon.manley@hcps.net

yearbook Martin darlene.martin@hcps.net

Career Club Mathews lori.mathews@hcps.net

Coloring Miller Christine.Miller@hcps.net

Karaoke Oquendo Miguel.Oquendoechevers@hcps.net

Pokemon Club Pasha elizabeth.pasha@hcps.net

Music Club Paul matthew.paul@hcps.net

Volleyball Pemberton/Bennett

Michelle.Pemberton@hcps.net / 

Kevin.Bennett@hcps.net

Dance Fusion Perez Rivera Sheila.Perezrivera@hcps.net 

Popoola moruf.popoola@hcps.net

Karaoke Reising-Hibbard mary.reisinghibbard1@hcps.net 

Fishing Robinson phil.robinson@hcps.net

Animation Club Savage karen.savage@hcps.net

nail club Schneider Anita.Schneider@hcps.net / 
Scott

Running Club Steinke deron.steinke@hcps.net
Novel Study (The Outsiders) Terrasi madison-rose.terrasi@hcps.net

Tri-M music honory society- band essentialsTriplett-Rosa David.Triplett-Rosa@hcps.net

Chess club Waraksa Brandon.Waraksa@hcps.net

STEM Club Wilson enid.wilson@hcps.net
Wink

Sports Conversation Wulff Robert.Wulff@hcps.net

Culture Club Ferguson Roshelle.Ferguson1@hcps.net
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